
LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES WITH CUET SCORE FOR ADMISSION INTO 
MASTER OF ARTS IN ECONOMICS SESSION 2025-26 

Sl No FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CUET SCORE 
1 AUSPGCT0001388 SUMANA DEY GENERAL 100 
2 AUSPGCT0001872 BIDISHA BORGOHAIN GENERAL 87 
3 AUSPGCT0002034 PRIYANKA SENAPOTI OBC-NCL 86 

4 AUSPGCT0001680 KAPIL MEDHI GENERAL 83 
5 AUSPGCT0001326 PARTHA NATH OBC-NCL 66 
6 AUSPGCT0000774 AJANTA NATH GENERAL 66 
7 AUSPGCT0000300 SAPTARSHI NATH OBC-NCL 66 
8 AUSPGCT0001899 MD SHAHANWAZ HUSSAIN GENERAL 65 
9 AUSPGCT0000529 AFRUJA KHANAM GENERAL 65 
10 AUSPGCT0002325 UPASONA DEY OBC-NCL 63 
11 AUSPGCT0001748 MANASH PROTIM BORDOLOI EWS 63 
12 AUSPGCT0002220 SAGAR JHA GENERAL 62 
13 AUSPGCT0000249 TANISHA CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 62 
14 AUSPGCT0000880 PARISHMITA DEB GENERAL 60 
15 

AUSPGCT0001882 INDRANI BISWAS 
SCHEDULED CASTE 

(SC) 53 
16 AUSPGCT0002237 SWASTIKA SINHA GENERAL 53 
17 AUSPGCT0001889 HUMAIRA BEGUM GENERAL 52 
18 AUSPGCT0002681 MAZIDA BEGEM GENERAL 51 
19 

AUSPGCT0002710 EISAKALAD LAMARE 
SCHEDULED TRIBE 

(ST) 50 
20 AUSPGCT0002688 MUKTA GUPTA OBC-NCL 48 
21 AUSPGCT0001213 BUSHRA PARBIN EWS 45 
22 AUSPGCT0000138 SWASTHIKA GUPTA GENERAL 45 
23 AUSPGCT0000344 CHINMOY NOWHOLIA GENERAL 42 
24 AUSPGCT0002250 SHARMISTHA DUTTA GENERAL 41 
25 AUSPGCT0000488 STITIPRAGNYA PATI GENERAL 40 
26 

AUSPGCT0000587 HUMSON KRAMSA 
SCHEDULED TRIBE 

(ST) 35 
27 AUSPGCT0002175 KAVERY KATUWAL OBC-NCL 34 
28 

AUSPGCT0000328 RESMA BARMAN 
SCHEDULED TRIBE 

(ST) 34 
29 

AUSPGCT0001665 SNEHA BARMAN 
SCHEDULED TRIBE 

(ST) 31 
30 AUSPGCT0000710 TANAYA CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 30 
31 AUSPGCT0001894 PAYAL DAS OBC-NCL 29 
32 AUSPGCT0000658 TANUSHREE GHOSH GENERAL 29 
33 AUSPGCT0002431 AKOIJAM NENKISON OBC-NCL 29 
34 AUSPGCT0001660 NABUSSUM LASKAR EWS 28 
35 AUSPGCT0000724 JILAL UDDIN BARBHUIYA GENERAL 27 
36 AUSPGCT0001133 RUPOM CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 26 
37 AUSPGCT0000734 ARIFA TAHSIN GENERAL 25 
38 

AUSPGCT0002296 MONDIRA TERONPI 
SCHEDULED TRIBE 

(ST) 25 
39 AUSPGCT0001702 JIGYASHA GOGOI OBC-NCL 24 



40 AUSPGCT0000713 AAKANGSHA DEB GENERAL 24 
41 AUSPGCT0001116 SAMUJJAL PAUL GENERAL 23 
42 

AUSPGCT0002295 LOTIKA TISSOPI 
SCHEDULED TRIBE 

(ST) 23 
43 

AUSPGCT0001150 ROHIT ROY 
SCHEDULED CASTE 

(SC) 22 
44 AUSPGCT0000960 ARAMBAM HENTHOIBI OBC-NCL 22 
45 AUSPGCT0002733 MONALISHA NATH OBC-NCL 21 
46 AUSPGCT0000623 BIBHASITH ROY GENERAL 21 
47 AUSPGCT0001623 TAMANNA YEASMIN GENERAL 17 
48 AUSPGCT0000842 SARMISTA DEY GENERAL 16 
49 AUSPGCT0002310 SNEHA PAUL OBC-NCL 16 
50 AUSPGCT0000536 ADITYA NARAYAN PATI GENERAL 15 
51 AUSPGCT0002184 FATAHA KHANAM GENERAL 15 
52 

AUSPGCT0002799 MESELOU LASUH 
SCHEDULED TRIBE 

(ST) 12 
53 AUSPGCT0001363 PUNAM GHOSH OBC-NCL 11 
54 AUSPGCT0000543 SANJANA DASH GENERAL 10 
55 

AUSPGCT0002764 SANGJIR TERONPI 
SCHEDULED TRIBE 

(ST) 7 
56 

AUSPGCT0002273 MAISOMI HAFLONGBAR 
SCHEDULED TRIBE 

(ST) -10 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ALL INDIA OPEN UR MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES WITH CUET SCORE 
FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN ECONOMICS SESSION 2025-26 

Sl No. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CUET SCORE 
1 AUSPGCT0001388 SUMANA DEY GENERAL 100 
2 AUSPGCT0001872 BIDISHA BORGOHAIN GENERAL 87 
3 AUSPGCT0002034 PRIYANKA SENAPOTI OBC-NCL 86 

4 AUSPGCT0001680 KAPIL MEDHI GENERAL 83 
5 AUSPGCT0001326 PARTHA NATH OBC-NCL 66 
6 AUSPGCT0000774 AJANTA NATH GENERAL 66 
7 AUSPGCT0000300 SAPTARSHI NATH OBC-NCL 66 
8 AUSPGCT0001899 MD SHAHANWAZ HUSSAIN GENERAL 65 
9 AUSPGCT0000529 AFRUJA KHANAM GENERAL 65 
10 AUSPGCT0002325 UPASONA DEY OBC-NCL 63 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ALL INDIA OPEN UR WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES WITH CUET SCORE 
FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN ECONOMICS SESSION 2025-26 

Sl No FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CUET SCORE 
1 AUSPGCT0001748 MANASH PROTIM BORDOLOI EWS 63 
2 AUSPGCT0002220 SAGAR JHA GENERAL 62 
3 AUSPGCT0000249 TANISHA CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 62 
4 AUSPGCT0000880 PARISHMITA DEB GENERAL 60 
5 AUSPGCT0001882 INDRANI BISWAS SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 53 
6 AUSPGCT0002237 SWASTIKA SINHA GENERAL 53 
7 AUSPGCT0001889 HUMAIRA BEGUM GENERAL 52 
8 AUSPGCT0002681 MAZIDA BEGEM GENERAL 51 
9 AUSPGCT0002710 EISAKALAD LAMARE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 50 
10 AUSPGCT0002688 MUKTA GUPTA OBC-NCL 48 
11 AUSPGCT0001213 BUSHRA PARBIN EWS 45 
12 AUSPGCT0000138 SWASTHIKA GUPTA GENERAL 45 
13 AUSPGCT0000344 CHINMOY NOWHOLIA GENERAL 42 
14 AUSPGCT0002250 SHARMISTHA DUTTA GENERAL 41 
15 AUSPGCT0000488 STITIPRAGNYA PATI GENERAL 40 
16 AUSPGCT0000587 HUMSON KRAMSA SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 35 
17 AUSPGCT0002175 KAVERY KATUWAL OBC-NCL 34 
18 AUSPGCT0000328 RESMA BARMAN SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 34 
19 AUSPGCT0001665 SNEHA BARMAN SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 31 
20 AUSPGCT0000710 TANAYA CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 30 
21 AUSPGCT0001894 PAYAL DAS OBC-NCL 29 
22 AUSPGCT0000658 TANUSHREE GHOSH GENERAL 29 
23 AUSPGCT0002431 AKOIJAM NENKISON OBC-NCL 29 
24 AUSPGCT0001660 NABUSSUM LASKAR EWS 28 
25 AUSPGCT0000724 JILAL UDDIN BARBHUIYA GENERAL 27 
26 AUSPGCT0001133 RUPOM CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 26 
27 AUSPGCT0000734 ARIFA TAHSIN GENERAL 25 
28 AUSPGCT0002296 MONDIRA TERONPI SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 25 
29 AUSPGCT0001702 JIGYASHA GOGOI OBC-NCL 24 
30 AUSPGCT0000713 AAKANGSHA DEB GENERAL 24 
31 AUSPGCT0001116 SAMUJJAL PAUL GENERAL 23 
32 AUSPGCT0002295 LOTIKA TISSOPI SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 23 
33 AUSPGCT0001150 ROHIT ROY SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 22 
34 AUSPGCT0000960 ARAMBAM HENTHOIBI OBC-NCL 22 
35 AUSPGCT0002733 MONALISHA NATH OBC-NCL 21 
36 AUSPGCT0000623 BIBHASITH ROY GENERAL 21 
37 AUSPGCT0001623 TAMANNA YEASMIN GENERAL 17 
38 AUSPGCT0000842 SARMISTA DEY GENERAL 16 
39 AUSPGCT0002310 SNEHA PAUL OBC-NCL 16 
40 AUSPGCT0000536 ADITYA NARAYAN PATI GENERAL 15 
41 AUSPGCT0002184 FATAHA KHANAM GENERAL 15 
42 AUSPGCT0002799 MESELOU LASUH SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 12 
43 AUSPGCT0001363 PUNAM GHOSH OBC-NCL 11 



44 AUSPGCT0000543 SANJANA DASH GENERAL 10 
45 AUSPGCT0002764 SANGJIR TERONPI SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 7 
46 AUSPGCT0002273 MAISOMI HAFLONGBAR SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) -10 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

ALL INDIA EWS MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES WITH CUET SCORE FOR 
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN ECONOMICS SESSION 2025-26 

Sl No FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CUET SCORE 
1 AUSPGCT0001748 MANASH PROTIM BORDOLOI EWS 63 
2 AUSPGCT0001213 BUSHRA PARBIN EWS 45 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ALL INDIA EWS WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES WITH CUET SCORE FOR 
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN ECONOMICS SESSION 2025-26 

Sl No FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CUET SCORE 
Sl No AUSPGCT0001660 NABUSSUM LASKAR EWS 28 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ALL INDIA OBC (NON-CREAMY LAYER) MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES 
WITH CUET SCORE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN ECONOMICS 

SESSION 2025-26 

Sl No FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CUET SCORE 
1 AUSPGCT0002034 PRIYANKA SENAPOTI OBC-NCL 86 

2 AUSPGCT0001326 PARTHA NATH OBC-NCL 66 

3 AUSPGCT0000300 SAPTARSHI NATH OBC-NCL 66 

4 AUSPGCT0002325 UPASONA DEY OBC-NCL 63 

5 AUSPGCT0002688 MUKTA GUPTA OBC-NCL 48 

6 AUSPGCT0002175 KAVERY KATUWAL OBC-NCL 34 

7 AUSPGCT0001894 PAYAL DAS OBC-NCL 29 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

ALL INDIA OBC (NON-CREAMY LAYER) WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES 
WITH CUET SCORE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN ECONOMICS 

SESSION 2025-26 

Sl No FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CUET SCORE 

1 AUSPGCT0002431 AKOIJAM NENKISON OBC-NCL 29 

2 AUSPGCT0001702 JIGYASHA GOGOI OBC-NCL 24 

3 AUSPGCT0000960 ARAMBAM HENTHOIBI OBC-NCL 22 

4 AUSPGCT0002733 MONALISHA NATH OBC-NCL 21 

5 AUSPGCT0002310 SNEHA PAUL OBC-NCL 16 

6 AUSPGCT0001363 PUNAM GHOSH OBC-NCL 11 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ALL INDIA SC MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES WITH CUET SCORE FOR 
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN ECONOMICS SESSION 2025-26 

Sl No FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CUET SCORE 

1 AUSPGCT0001882 INDRANI BISWAS SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 53 

2 AUSPGCT0001150 ROHIT ROY SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 22 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ALL INDIA SC WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES WITH CUET SCORE FOR 
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN ECONOMICS SESSION 2025-26 

Sl No FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CUET SCORE 

     
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ALL INDIA ST MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES WITH CUET SCORE FOR 
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN ECONOMICS SESSION 2025-26 

Sl 
No FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CUET SCORE 

1 AUSPGCT0002710 EISAKALAD LAMARE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 50 

2 AUSPGCT0000587 HUMSON KRAMSA SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 35 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ALL INDIA ST WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES WITH CUET SCORE FOR 
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN ECONOMICS SESSION 2025-26 

Sl No FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CUET SCORE 
1 AUSPGCT0000328 RESMA BARMAN SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 34 

2 AUSPGCT0001665 SNEHA BARMAN SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 31 

3 AUSPGCT0002296 MONDIRA TERONPI SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 25 

4 AUSPGCT0002295 LOTIKA TISSOPI SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 23 

5 AUSPGCT0002799 MESELOU LASUH SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 12 

6 AUSPGCT0002764 SANGJIR TERONPI SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 7 

7 AUSPGCT0002273 MAISOMI HAFLONGBAR SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) -10 

 


